IALIDAD DES
38
38
38
38
PT
PT
40
38
32
31
38
38
36
38
38
32
31
38
31
31
31
31
31
31
40
31
38
38
34
31
32
31
31
31
32
34
36
38
31
38

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

BILINGUE

ITINERANTE PUNTUACION

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
S|

S|

NO
NO
S|

S|

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

207,8332
183,3332
172,8332
157,8332
137,9332
136,4332
133,3332
123,9332
122,8198
125,3332
120,9332
119,9332
119,2498
118,7332
116,9682
114,5998
114,3332
113,9332
110,4332
106,4332
104,4332
104,3332
102,3332
102,3332
98,7732
97,4162
87,4332
86,3332
85,3332
76,8014
75,8332
73,9332
72,3332
66,8332
62,2332
58,4165
48,5827
46,5828

DESTINO LOCALIDAD DESTINO
CP PENA TU LLANES
CANDELEDA
C.P. SANTA FLORENTI MADRIGAL DE LA VEGA

CP ALMANZOR

CP SANTATERESA  AVILA
IES VASCO DE LA ZAR AVILA
IES JORGE SANTAYAN AVILA
CP CLAUDIO SANCHE AVILA
CP SANTO TOMAS  AVILA
CP JUAN DE YEPES  AVILA

CP MORENO ESPINO¢ CEBREROS

CP SANTA ANA AVILA
CP SAN ESTEBAN AVILA
CP EL PRADILLO AVILA
CP REINA FABIOLA  AVILA
CP CERVANTES AVILA

C.P. VILLAR Y MACIAS SALAMANCA

CP SAN PEDRO BAUTIAVILA
CP SANTO TOMAS  AVILA
CP ARTURO DUPERIE AVILA
CP SANTO TOMAS  AVILA
CP SANTO TOMAS  AVILA
CP REINA FABIOLA  AVILA
CP SANTO TOMAS  AVILA
CP SANTATERESA  AVILA

C.P. BUENOS AIRES.G SALAMANCA
C.P. FILIBERTO VILLAL GUJUELO

PROCEDENCIA
EL TIEMBLO (AVILA)
LEGANES

CANDELEDA

AVILA

VILLACASTIN

AVILA

LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUE!
AVILA

CARDENOSA

ROBLEDO DE CHAVELA
EL ESPINAR

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

FONTIVEROS

SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIG
HOYOS DEL ESPINO
AREVALO

EL ESPINAR

LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUE!
AREVALO

LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUE!
EL TIEMBLO (AVILA)

SAN PEDRO DEL ARROYO
BARCO DE AVILA

C.P. SEVERIANO MON PENARANDA DE BRACAMC FONTIVEROS

C.R.A.ALTO TIETAR AVILA
C.R.A. RIBERA DE POF LEON

C.R.A. LOS GIRASOLE! CALVARRASA DE ABAJO
CP RAMON MENDOZ. BEGIJAR (JAEN)
CANDELEDA

CRA EL CALVITERO LA HORCAJADA

C.R.A. CAMPOPETRE CANTALAPIEDRA
FONTIVEROS
CP.REALARMADA  MADRID MORATALAZ
C.P. SAN FRANCISCO CIUDAD RODRIGO

C.P. MARIA DIAZ MUI BEJAR

CP ALMANZOR

CP JUAN XXII

EL ESPINAR
AVILA

BARCO DE AVILA
AVILA

NAVA (ASTURIAS)
NAVALOSA
CILLAN

MADRID
CANDELEDA
AVILA

BARCO DE AVILA

43,0998 C.P.VICENTE ALEIXAI LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIG

38,4998

C.P TOROS DE GUISAIEL TIEMBLO

ALPEDRETE

ESPECIALIDAD ORIGEN
38
38
38
31
PT
35
32

99
38
38

31

31
32
31
99
31
31
31
31
31
31
36
31
31
37

38
38
31
31
38

34

32

31
32



35
31
32
31
36
31
38
38
38
36
32
38
35
31
31
34
34
32
32
38
35
32
32
34
37
31
32
34
60
34
38
34
34
32
36
34
35

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

S|
S|
NO
NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
S|
S|
NO
S|
NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
S|
S|
S|
NO
NO
NO
NO

39,6664
38,1662
33,4160
31,6330
28,9330
28,8330
27,8330
27,4160
27,1664
26,9998
26,1664
25,4162
23,4332
23,3664
18,3330
16,8830
16,8330
16,8330
15,8330
16,6664
16,2662
16,0330
15,8330
14,8330
14,4996
13,8330
13,0330
11,8664
11,8330
11,6664
11,3330
10,3330

9,7664

8,9580

3,3996

0,6664

0,6664

C.R.A. LOS ARAPILES ALDEATEJADA

C.R.A. VETTONIA POYALES DEL HOYO

C.P JACINTO BENAVE GALAPAGAR

C.P. VICENTE ALEIXA! LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES
C.R.A. LLANOS DE MCSAN PEDRO DEL ARROYO
C.P. NEVEROS CANDELARIO

C.P. JUAN ARRABAL EL BARCO DE AVILA

C.P. JUAN LUIS VIVES SOTILLO DE LA ADRADA
C.P. JUAN XXIII FONTIVEROS

C.R.A. FUENTEADAJA MUNANA

C.P. VICENTE ALEIXA! LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES
C.R.A. CAMILO JOSE (EL ARENAL

C.P.ANA MARIA MAT GETAFE

C.P. EL ZAIRE BURGOHONDO
C.P. OBISPO BARRIEN MEDINA DEL CAMPO
C.R.A. RETAMA CHANE

C.R.A. OBISPO FRAY S NAVA DE AL ASUNCION
C.P.JUAN ARRABAL BARCO DE AVILA

C.R.A. EL BARRANCO SAN ESTEBAN DEL VALLE
C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE L MEDINA DEL CAMPO
C.R.A. RIBERA DE CAF CALZADA DE VALDUNCIEL
C.R.A. FLORIDA DEL L CASTRONUNO

C.R.A. EL BARRANCO SAN ESTEBAN DEL VALLE

CANDELEDA
COLLADO-MEDIANO

SAN ESTEBAN DEL VALLE
NAVALCARNERO

AVILA

VILLAREJO DEL VALLE
HOYO DEL ESPINO
ALCALA DE GUADARIA
ROZAS DE MADRID
COLLADO VILLALBA
GALAPAGAR
MADRID-VILLAVERDE
LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUE
SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIG
CEBREROS

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

C.R.A. VIA DE LA PLATSAN CRISTOBAL DE ENTRE\ AVILA

C.P. ARCIPRESTE DE F EL ESPINAR

C.P. TOROS DE GUISA EL TIEMBLO

C.R.A. VILLAFAFILA  VILLAFAFILA

C.P. CASTILLA ARANDA DEL DUERO
IES ARAVALLE BARCO DE AVILA

C.P. ALMANZOR CANDELEDA

C.R.A. ALTO GREDOS HOYO DEL ESPINO
C.R.A. EL CALVITERO LA HORCAJADA

C.R.A. LOS LLANOS = VALVERDE DEL MAJANO
C.E.O. VIRGEN DE NA HOYO DE PINARES

C.P. JUAN LUIS VIVES SOTILLO DE LA ADRADA
C.E.O. VIRGEN DE NA HOYO DE PINARES

C.P. VICENTE ALEIXA! LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES

AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
ZAMORA
SORIA
AVILA
AVILA
BURGOS
Z<AMORA
VALLADOLID
BURGOS

31
38
38
34

31
38
33
38
36
32
38
35
31
31






